

ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 61/2006

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

(From the judgement and order dated 10/12/1998 in MP No. 268/1991 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT INDORE)

INDORE DEV. AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BURHANI GRIH NIRMAN SAHAKARI SANSTHA&ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 101 of 2006

(With appln.for c/delay and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 102 of 2006

(With appln.for c/delay office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 103 of 2006

(With appln.for c/delay office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 106 of 2006

(With appln.for c/delay office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 107 of 2006

(With appln.for c/delay office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 126 of 2006

(With appln.for c/delay office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 127 of 2006

(With appln.for c/delay office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 128 of 2006

(With appln.for c/delay office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 129 of 2006

(With appln.for c/delay office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 134 of 2006

(With appln.for c/delay office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 135 of 2006

(With appln.for c/delay office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 247 of 2006

(With appln.for c/delay office report)

Date: 16/01/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

2

..2

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Mr.S.K.Gambhir, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

Mr.Rajiv Kapur, Adv.

Mr.Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

Ms.Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

Ms.Arti Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner to produce additional documents. Two weeks' time

is granted for doing so.

List thereafter.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma

Court Master

Court Master