

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4782/2006

INDORE DEV. AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BURHANI GRIH NIRMAN SAHAKARI SANSTHA&ORS Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)with  
SLP(C) Nos. 4783, 4784, 4785, 4794, 4802, 4812, 4813, 4815 to 4820, 4786, 4788 to 4792, 4795 to 4797, 4799, 4801, 4803 to 4811 of 2006 (with appln for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapoor, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ajy Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.  
Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The petitioner is granted two weeks' time, as last chance, to produce the original newspaper in SLP(C) No.4791/2006.

The vakalatnama filed in SLP(C) No.4795/2006 is defective. Cure the defect within two weeks, as last chance and file counter affidavit within the same period, as last chance.

List again on 13.5.2008.  
(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

rd